Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1

CIN/BCIN |U65191KL1920PLC000175 | Prefill Company/Bank Name |THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend | 840015.00| Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00|
Validate ‘
Sum of matured deposit | 0.00| Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00|
Sum of matured debentures | 0.00| Clear ‘ Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00|
Sum of application money due for refund | 0.00| Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00|
Sales proceed for fractional shares | 0.00| Sum of Other Investment Types 0.00|
Date of event
(date of declaration of
dividend/redemption date of
Investor First | Investor Middle | Investor Last Father/Husband Father/Husband Father/Husband Last L. . . DP Id-Client Id- Amount RIS S sh.a R
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number Account Number Investment Type transferred maturity of -
bonds/debentures/application
money refundable/interest
thereon
(DD-MON-YYYY)
ANTONY SOSRIOUSEPHCHIRAMEL TOWER LANE MATIRASSI MOOLA KCINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680752 FOLIOAO0050 Amount for unclaimed and ur 40.00 29-Sep-2011
ALICEJACOBKALLI NA KALLIATH HOUSE MISSION QUARTEIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA00390 Amount for unclaimed and ur 350.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONY SOSRIOUSEPHKUTTENCHERY KUTTENCHERY HOUSE HIGH ROAD TINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOAO0398 Amount for unclaimed and ur 340.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONY SOSRIKUNJIPAVOOKALLIATH KALLIATH HOUSE OLLUR TRICHUR D INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA00406 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOSRICHACKUCHETTUPUZHAKARAN PLOT NO 143 NEHRU NAGAR TRICHUINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680006 FOLIOAO0409 Amount for unclaimed and ur 40.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHAPPAN SOSRIPORINCHUPADIKKALA PADIKKALA HOUSE EAST FORT GATE INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOA00643 Amount for unclaimed and ur 180.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONISWAMI SOSRIINASIMUTHUMUDLIAR C/O INASIMUTHU MUDALIAR SONS INDIA TAMIL NADU KARUR 639001 FOLIOAO0668 Amount for unclaimed and ur 700.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAJACOB NA C/0JS MANAVALAN 5 V R NAGAR INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 FOLIOA00822 Amount for unclaimed and ur 70.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONY SOSRIVAROOALOORVIYYOKARAN KOTTEKAD KUTTUR TRICHUR DIST INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680013 FOLIOAO1077 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYPJ NA RETD. INSC, OFFICER 'DOVE DALE' O INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680307 FOLIOA01098 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONY SOSRIVARU ELUVATHINGAL CHERUVATHERI P O INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680027 FOLIOAO1103 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEGEORGE =~ WOSRIMAGEORGE MELOOKARAN HOUSE KORATTY SOUINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680308 FOLIOA01118 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIETHOMAS NA KURUTHUKULANGARA KOOLA HOU!INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680004 FOLIOAO1119 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ALUMUTHURAW1SOSRIVELLATHAYERAWTHER 28/202 NEELIKAD TIMBER MERCHAIINDIA KERALA NA FOLIOA01129 Amount for unclaimed and ur 120.00 29-Sep-2011
AUGUSTINE SOSRIAUGUSTINEMANAKKAT MANAKKATT HOUSE AROOR P O ALIINDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA 688534 FOLIOAO1572 Amount for unclaimed and ur 109.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYKV NA RICE & PADDY MERCHANT SANTIPE™ INDIA TAMIL NADU NA 609129 FOLIOA01617 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAMMA DOSRIPALLIPURATHUKARANKUNJIP PALLIPURATHUKARAN HOUSE P O K INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680027 FOLIOAO1641 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIE WOSRIKINATTINGALCHAKKUNNYST ERINJERY ANGADI TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA01749 Amount for unclaimed and ur 20.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONYIP SOSRIINCHAMUDIKARANPORINCHU PANAMMUKKU P O NEDUPUZHA TRINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOAO1835 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOSRIAINIKKALKUNJUVARIED PANAMKUTTICHIRA P O OLLUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA01928 Amount for unclaimed and ur 300.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOSRIMUTHEPEEDIKAPYLOTH PADAVARAT P O OLLUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA01947 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYVV SOSRIVDVARGHESE KOTTAIMAR HOUSE P O PAVARATTY INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680507 FOLIOA01953 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONY SOSRIKONIKKARADEVASSY P O OLLUR TRICHUR DT INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA01960 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ACHARUNNYDEV/ WOSRIKONIKKARAMATHEWDEVASSY P O OLLUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA01962 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOSRIPULLOKARANPORINCHU P O MARATHAKARA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA01985 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYMV SOSRIMPVARKEY MANALIL HOUSE P O VELUR TRICHU INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA02067 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
AROKIASAMY SOSRIANTHONYSAMYCHETTIAR TIMBER MERCHANT DHARMAPURI INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 636701 FOLIOA02075 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAMVARIEDM WOSRIKOCHUVARIED P O VARANDARAPPILLY (VIA)ALAGAIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680302 FOLIOA02099 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTO SOSRIPULIKKANTHOMAS P O VALLACHIRA INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOA02155 Amount for unclaimed and ur 20.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOSRIMENACHERYKUNJIPALU P O NETTISSERY INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOA02187 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONY SOSRIVARIED ARANGASSERY HOUSE P O KUTTUR " INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOAO2258 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOLATESRIKALLERYMATHEW CHEVOOR BAZAR CHERPU INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680561 FOLIOA02333 Amount for unclaimed and ur 20.00 29-Sep-2011
ANIEEMATHEW WOSRICPMATHEW CHIRAKKEKARAN HOUSE HIGH ROA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA02350 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ALPHONSASEBAS WOSRITJSEBASTIAN THEKKINEATH N PARUR INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOA02407 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYBP SOSRIPORINCHUCAIIB THEKKETH HOUSE P O MANALUR  INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682025 FOLIOAO2411 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ACHAMMA WOSRIATMANI AKKARAPPATTY HOUSE LOURDEPUF INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA02466 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
AMMANYJOSEPH WOSRIATTOKKARANUDHUPPUJOSEP EASTERN BAZER TRICHUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA02504 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAMMAJOSEP WOSRIPALLANJJOSEPH EAST FORT LOURDEPURAM TRICHUIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOA02541 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAMMA WOSRIKUNDUKULANGARACHUMMARP PARAPPUR TRICHUR-DT INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680552 FOLIOAO2547 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ACHAIDEVASSY  WOSRILATECCDEVASSY CHITTILAPILLY KUNNATH HOUSE PA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680552 FOLIOA02794 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEANTONY  WOSRIKMANTONY 3F,KONIKKKARA HOUSE CHELOOR T'INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680004 FOLIOAO2847 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ALPHONSAFRANC DOSRIAAGEORGE AKKARA HOUSE NEAR OLLUR POST (INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA02901 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYLERINJER NA ERINJERY HOUSE LATIN CHURCH RO INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA02957 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYJKUNJAPI NA KUNJAPPU HOUSE P O ELTHURUTH "INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA03075 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAMTD WOSRIJOSEPH KARIPPAI HOUSE P O ARANATTUKAFINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOAO03168 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONYKUTTYNSOSRINATHOMAKUTTY NEELAMKAVIL HOUSE KANNAMKUL INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680007 FOLIOA03264 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONYKL SOSRIKPLONAPPAN KUNDUKULANGARA ACHATTIL P O FINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680552 FOLIOAO3296 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYK]J SOSRIKONIKARAJOSEPH VI111/380 MISSION QUARTERS TRICHLINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA03339 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONYNV SOSRIVARIED NELLISSERY HOUSE PUTHENANGADI INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOAO3399 Amount for unclaimed and ur 50.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEFRANCIS  NA KIDANGAN HOUSE H NO XXXI/331 P INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680002 FOLIOA03415 Amount for unclaimed and ur 20.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEPR WOSRIPKPAUL PALIAKARA HOUSE CHIYYARAM TRICINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680007 FOLIOAO3428 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAKUTTYGEOF WOSRIIRGEORGE INJODIKARAN HOUSE VI/186-A KUIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680020 FOLIOA03474 Amount for unclaimed and ur 20.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYTA SOSRIANTONY ALAPPAT THOTTIAN HOUSE VARANI INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOAO3493 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEDOMINIC WOSRIDOMINICPORUTHOOR PORUTHOOR HOUSE CHIYYARAM TFINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680007 FOLIOA03504 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYCG SOSRIGEORGE CHIRAYATH KONIKKARA HOUSE NEZINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680003 FOLIOA03520 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIESPAUL DOSRICDPAUL D/4 VIKAS RAMACHANDRA LANE M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOA03736 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTOTI SOLATESRITCJOSEPH THARAKAN HOUSE CHEROOR ROAD INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680020 FOLIOAO3742 Amount for unclaimed and ur 200.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYEO SOSRIOUSEPH ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE KIZHAKKUM INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOA03842 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAPAUL WOSRIAPPAULY ALENGADAN HOUSE MARKET ROAD INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680121 FOLIOAO3978 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEJOSEPH ~ WOSRIOPJOSEPH OLEKKENGIL HOUSE P O VELUR TRICINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA03998 Amount for unclaimed and ur 108.00 29-Sep-2011
ALICEDAVID WOSRIARDAVID AINIKAL HOUSE PUDUKAD INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOAO4082 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEKA WOSRISRIPVINASU PAREMBAN HOUSE SAW MILL ROAL INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOA04117 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
AYPPUKP SOSRIKATTUKARANPYLOTH CHURCH ROAD OLLUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOAO4119 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ALIAKUTTYDAVID WOSRIDAVIDPUTHUR PUTHUR HOUSE ZENANA MISSION F INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680020 FOLIOA04135 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYIO SOSRIOUSEPH THATTIL IYYU HOUSE AVINISSERY Ol INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOAO4206 Amount for unclaimed and ur 5.00 29-Sep-2011
ALICEANTONY  WOSRICLANTONY CHIRAMAL HOUSE BABY'S NAGAR P INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA04298 Amount for unclaimed and ur 20.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYCK SOSRIKOCHAPPU CHIRAYATH MANJIYIL HOUSE VI/20C INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOAO4353 Amount for unclaimed and ur 8.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYPV SOSRIVARIED PARAKKAL HOUSE P O VALLACHIRA INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOA04407 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTOPV SOSRIVARIED PARAKKAL HOUSE P O VALLACHIRA INDIA KERALA NA FOLIOAO4408 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIEJOSE WOSRICLJOSE V1/74-1 CHEENIKKAL HOUSE LOURD INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOA04429 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANDREWSVF SOSRIFRANCISVP VI/212 CIVIL LANE AYYANTHOLE TRIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680003 FOLIOAO4468 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ACHAMMACA  WOSRICDPOULOSE CHIRAMAL HOUSE ARANATTUKARA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680618 FOLIOA04544 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYAK SOSRIALKAKKAPPAN ALAPAT HOUSE KARANCHIRA-6807C INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680702 FOLIOA04580 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYPD SOSRIDEVASSY PALLISSERY HOUSE H NO 1/184 AMIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA04590 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
PALLANPYLOTHAI NA PALLANS AVENUE CHEROOR TRICHL INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680008 FOLIOAO4595 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAJOSEPH WOSRIEIJOSEPH MUTTIKAL HOUSE PERUVANKULANCINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680306 FOLIOA04602 Amount for unclaimed and ur 100.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTONYEJ SOSRIOUSEPH ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE P O ANNAN/ INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680307 FOLIOAO4619 Amount for unclaimed and ur 17.00 29-Sep-2011
ANTHONY SOSRIOUSEPH THANIKAL THOPIL AGRICULTURIST FINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682025 FOLIOA04687 Amount for unclaimed and ur 300.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAMALAIAMN WOSRIPMSSUNDARARAJANADAR MERCHANTS & COMM AGENTS TRI'INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOAO4748 Amount for unclaimed and ur 110.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNAEO DOSRIOUSEPH ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE KIZAKKUMP. INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOA04804 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ANNIECR WOSRIKKCHACKO KANIYATTU HOUSE THURUTHY P O IINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682001 FOLIOAO4999 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ACHAIPYLOTH  WOSRIPYLOTH UPLANDS VIEW NELLANGARA HOUS INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680006 FOLIOA05039 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
ABBYKAVALAKKA" SOSRIKARAPHEL KAVALAKKAT HOUSE MISSION QUAIINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 FOLIOAO5077 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10.00 29-Sep-2011
AUGUSTINECI NA CHEMMANNUR HOUSE KANAKASSE INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 FOLIOA05086 Amount for unclaimed and ur 8.00 29-Sep-2011




ANTHONY SOSRIMATHEWKONIKKARA
ANNIEDOMINIC WOSRIKIDOMINIC
ANNIEJOSEPHVAZ NA

ANTONYAO NA

ANTOAI SOSRIAKKARAITTEARA
ANTONYFRANCIS SOLATESRIKIFRANCIS
ANNABABY WOSRIKICHACKO

ALEXTHOMAS NA

ALPHONSAJOSEPENA

ANTONYPP SOSRIPAPORINCHU
ALICEML WOSRIFRANCIS
ANNIEDAVIS WOSRIDAVISIYYUNNY
ANTONYKOMBAR SOSRIVARUNNY
AUGUSTINEMJ  SOSRIJOSEPH

ANTONYTI NA

ANNAKUTTYNA NA

AUGUSTINEVA  SOSRIVPANTONY
ALPHONSA WOSRITKJOHNSON
ANNIEBABU NA

ANNIEGEORGE = CODRAPSEBASTIAN
ASHAJACOB DOSRIPMJACOB
ANUTHOMASMIN DOSRITHOMASABRAHAM
ANNETTASEBASTI DOSRIKVSEBASTIAN
ANNIENA WOSRIEPANTONY
ANTONYAK SOSRIKURIAPPANAV
ANNAMATHEW DOSRICPMATHEW
ANNIEEANTONY NA

ANNIE WOSRICHIRAYATHOUSEPHJACOB
ANDREWSCA SOSRIANTONY
ANTONYKAVALAK SODRTHOMASKAVALAKKAT
ALICEVARGHESE WOSRIKLVAREED

ANTONYTM SOSRITDMATHEW
ANTONYTHOPPIL NA
ANTONYNJ SOLATESRINJJOSEPH

ANANTHANARAY:NA

ANTOCHALISSERY SOSRICAINASU

ALICEOUSEPH WOSRIMTOUSEPH

ANTONYAP NA

ALICEVINCENT  COSMTJOLLYTHOMAS
AMUTHAPGMINC REPBYGUARDIANSRIGOPALAKRISHNAN
ACHAMMAIJOSEPIWOSRIPCJOSEPH

ANNAMMA WOSRINEELANKAVILOUSEPHOUSEP
ANTOPB SOLATESRIPRBABY
ANTOMARTINMINREPBYGUARDIANFATHERGEORGEJOSEP
AGNESJOHNY WOSRIJOHNYPERINCHERRY
ALWINJOHNTHAL SOSRITAJOHN

ANNIE WOSRIAPRAPPAI

ALIAKUTTY WOSRIKDVARGHESE
ANNIECHACKO NA

AMMINIJOSE NA

AUGUSTYPK COSRIJOHNAAKKARA
AMMUJOSEPH  WOSRIJOSEPH

ANNIEJOSEPH WOSRIKTJOSEPH

ALICEGEORGE =~ WOSRICFGEORGE

ANTONYCM SOSRIMATHEW

ANTONYVT NA
ANTONYPA SOLATESRIABRAHAM
ANCYJOSE DOSRIMDJOSE

ALPHONSAGEORCWOSRIEKGEORGE
ANNIEKUNJIPAVC WOSRIPALLANKUNIJIPAVOO
ANTONYEC SOSRICHACKU
ASHADAVID WOSRICIDAVID
ANNIEBABY WOSRIOJBABY
ACHUTHANK NA

ANTOBM SOSRIBLMATHEW
ANTONYCD SOSRIDEVASSY
ANITHADEVASSY DOSRIPPDEVASSY
ALPHONSAJOSE WOSRIOSE
ALICEDAVIS WOSRIMPDAVIS
ABRAHAMKC SOSRIKVCHACKO
ANCYITTIACHAN NA

ANTONYMV SOSRIVARGHESE
ANNIEANTONY DODRKTANTONY
ANNEJOSEPH WOSRIJOSEPHCHANDY
ALPHONSAPRALIZ COSRIMARAJAN
ANTONYPR NA

ANTONYAJ SOSRIADJOSEPH
ANTONYKANJIRATNA

ALLYCHAKKUNNY WOSRICHAKKUNNYTV
ANTONYCHAKOL/ SOSRICKLONAPPAN

ANTONYTP SOSRIPORINCHUTK
ANTOKP SOSRIKDFRANCIS
ANTONYTIJ SOSRIJOSEPH
ANTONYCJ SOSRICJJOSEPH

ANILMATHEW  SOSRICMMATHEW
ANTOJOHNKODIV SOSRIKSLONAPPAN
ABRAHAMPABSC/ SOSRIPIABRAHAM
ANITHOMAS COMODERNARECANUTCO
ANITHADAVIS DOSRIDAVIDPAUL
ANISHDAVIS SOSRIDAVIDPAUL
ALICEANTONY  NA

ANANDJOHNK  SOSRIKCYOHANNAN
AJAYJOHNK SOSRIKCYOHANNAN
ASHAJOHNK DOSRIKCYOHANNAN
ANTONYKURIAPP, SOSRIANTONYKUNDUKULANGARA
ANTONYCJOSEPH SOSRICKJOSEPH

ALICE WOSRIGEORGE
ANNIES WOSRIVARGHESE
ANTONYVI COSRIRAJUTHOTTAN
ANNIEMV WOSRIUOYTHOMAS

ALICEJOSEPH WOSRICJJOHN
ANILSONPM SOSRIPPMATHEW
ALFREDNDAVID SOSRINJDAVID

ANTONYCF NA
ANTONYPM SOSRIPJIMATHEW
ANNIJOSE WOSRIMCIJOSE

ANNIEPAUL COKOTHANKAMMA

ANINIFINSE \A/NDIINCF

3F,KONIKKARA HOUSE POOTHOLE,CINDIA
KINATTINGAL HOUSE KANIMANGAL INDIA
VAZHAPILLY HOUSE KUNNATH TRICI INDIA
ALAPAT HOUSE WEST PAZHUVIL INDIA
AKKARA HOUSE THAIKKATTUSSERY [INDIA
KONIKKARA HOUSE P O CHERPU WE INDIA
KIDANGAN HOUSE ENAMACKAL TRI'INDIA
KOOTIYANIYIL KAROOR P O PALAI K(INDIA
8/58 IRIMPAN HOUSE EAST FORT TIINDIA
PALLIPPURAM HOUSE BATHEL APPA INDIA
CHAKKALAKKAL HOUSE KUTTUR TRI INDIA
PADINJRATHALA (H) VINPY NAGAR (INDIA
KOMBARA HOUSE ELAVAMPADAM ' INDIA
MADAKKAI HOUSE AYYANTHOLE  INDIA
JOSE VILLA PUTHURKARA TRICHUR-: INDIA
JOSE VILLA PUTHURKARA TRICHUR-! INDIA
VELOOKARAN HOUSE P O VIYYUR TFINDIA
THEKKUMPURAM HOUSE MANNAL INDIA
EDAPPILLY HOUSE KUTTANALLUR  INDIA
RETD CIVIL SURGEON MARKET ROAIINDIA
26/51 CO-OPERATIVE ROAD CHEMB INDIA
AYYANAT PARAYIL THYKKATUSSERY INDIA
KARIMPANAL KANJIRAPALLY KOTTA INDIA
EDATHURITHIKARAN HOUSE P O CH INDIA
ALAPPAT HOUSE KOTTEKAD P O KUTINDIA
CHETTUPUZHAKARAN HOUSE CHET INDIA
PALLISSERY HOUSE AMMADAM INDIA
CHIRAYATH THARAYIL HOUSE AYYAI INDIA
CHAKKERY HOUSE KANJANY ROAD #INDIA
1V/441 CHEROOR VILVATTOM TRICI INDIA
KAVALAKKAT HOUSE BISHOP PALAC INDIA
THAIKKATTIL HOUSE VADAKKEANG/ INDIA
C/O DR TONY JOHN AKKARA COSMZ INDIA
NADUVATHUSSERY HOUSE EAST FOIINDIA
ACCOUNTANT CANARA BANK DIVISI INDIA
CHALISSERY HOUSE AIKYA NAGAR N INDIA
MURINGATHERI HOUSE ERUMAPET INDIA
ACHANDY HOUSE 14/751, SOUTH B, INDIA
KADICHINI HOUSE NEITHUKUDI MAIINDIA
PUTHENVEEDU CHETTIANGADI TRIC INDIA
PUTHANANGADI HOUSE NARAKKAL INDIA
NEARV V S H SCHOOL MANNUTHY TINDIA
PALLISSERY HOUSE DINHA ROAD NE INDIA
KODANKANDATH HOUSE MANALUR INDIA
P O CHIYYARAM TRICHUR-7 INDIA
THALOKARAN HOUSE CHELAKKOTUIINDIA
APPADAN HOUSE NEAR CHURCH OL INDIA
KOTTAKKAL HOUSE PANAMUKKU P INDIA
ATTOKKAREN HOUSE ATTORE P O KIINDIA
VADAKKAN HOUSE POOCHETTY NALINDIA
OLLUR INDIA
PANIKULAM HOUSE KATTOOR P O 6 INDIA
KANICHAI HOUSE CHEROOR TRICHU INDIA
CHAKKARAMAKKAL HOUSE P O PALIINDIA
CHAKKERY HOUSE RAILWAY STATIO INDIA
VELLANIKARAN HOUSE MAIN ROAD INDIA
PUDUSSERY HOUSE MANNAMTHUR INDIA
MUTTICHUKARAN HOUSE RAILWAY INDIA
C/O PARAGON RESTAURANT HIGH FINDIA
PALLAN HOUSE, STREET-27 KIZHAKK INDIA
EZHUTHACHAN COLONY HOUSE NO INDIA
CHACKOLAS HOUSE MURINGOOR CIINDIA
OLAKKANGIL HOUSE KIZHAKKUMPA INDIA
KOTTAYIL HOUSE CHIYYARAM-6800: INDIA
BRAHMAKULATH THEKKATH MANAIINDIA
CHIRIYANKANDATH HOUSE WEST STINDIA
"ALPHONSALAYAM" POST OFFICE R(INDIA
KUNDUKULAM HOUSE VI/88 LOURL INDIA
MANJILA HOUSE GREEN VALLEY AN(INDIA
A G 100/1 PLOT NO: 5144 RIVER V INDIA
MANJILA HOUSE MELEDATH LANE CINDIA
C/O SHIRLEY ANTONY MENACHERRYINDIA
KANICHAI HOUSE PUDUKAD INDIA
C/O MRS MARY ANTONY CHANDY'S INDIA
MAPPRANAM HOUSE, PLOT NO.231 INDIA
ADHIKARAZHIKOM ERAVIPURAM P (INDIA
ALOOKARAN HOUSE OLLUR INDIA
KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE CHENGAZI INDIA
THARAKAN HOUSE P O KOONAMOC INDIA
CHAKOLA HOUSE KUTTUR KUTTUR "INDIA
THALAKKOTTUR HOUSE VYLATHUR, INDIA
KONIKKARA HOUSE PALLI ANGADI E INDIA
THATTIL MANDY HOUSE TIPU SULTF INDIA
CHETTUPUZHAKKARAN HOUSE R S FINDIA
3/751 PANICKER ROAD CALICUT INDIA
"INDHEEVARAM" POONITHURA P O INDIA
PALLIVATHUKKAL KOKKAPALLY "B" t INDIA
KOKKALAI TRICHUR INDIA
215 NEHRU NAGAR KURIACHIRA TRIINDIA
215 NEHRU NAGAR KURIACHIRA TRIINDIA
C/O SHIVLEY ANTONY THE CATHOLI(INDIA
KUNNATH HOUSE M G ROAD TRICH!INDIA
KUNNATH HOUSE M G ROAD TRICH!INDIA
KUNNATH HOUSE M G ROAD TRICH!INDIA
P O KALATHODE OLLUKKARA TRICHUINDIA
CHIRAMAL KARATH HOUSE ALAPAD INDIA
PORATTUKARA HOUSE P O KAINOOI INDIA
ILLIKKAL HOUSE NENMANIKKARA P ' INDIA
THOTTAN HOUSE KANNAPURAM P (INDIA
CHITTISSERY HOUSE P O PUDUKAD TINDIA
CHAKKRAMAKKIL PALAYIL HOUSE P INDIA
PULIKKOTTIL CHIMMEN HOUSE P O INDIA
S/O.N.I.DAVID SANTHI NAGAR, KRIS INDIA
CHELAPPADEN HOUSE P O VIYYUR TINDIA
LECTURER IN HINDI ST JOSEPHS COL INDIA
MYNATTIL HOUSE P O KUTTALA (VIAINDIA
KATTUKARAN HOUSE CHRISTOPHER INDIA

INCT'A FAMDINVEEQS CHQ I TN R_11 IN INIDIA

KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
TAMIL NADU
KERALA
KARNATAKA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA